Jaga Heating Products (UK) Ltd | www.jaga.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1531 631 533 | F: +44 (0)1531 631 534 | jaga@jaga.co.uk
The UK’s slimmest LST radiator
SenTineL  LST
Jaga Heating Products (UK) Ltd | www.jaga.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1531 631 533 | F: +44 (0)1531 631 534 | jaga@jaga.co.uk
Product code: SENW
Sentinel  LST

  55/45/20  - - - 716  954  1193  1432  1670  - - - - - -
    code  height      length  type colour
OrDEr CODE:  SENW  035    050   16   133
(Example order code shown is for a 350mm
high radiator, 500mm long, type 16) Supplied as Standard
•	 Colours 101, 133 or 001
•	 Twin Low-H20 type
16 heat exchanger
•	 Wall brackets
•	 Complete casing
with base grille
•	 Extended air vent 1/8”,
drain plug 1/2” & fixing kit
All dimensions are shown in millimetres
Output measured in accordance with EN442, at a water
temperature of 75/65°C and a room temperature of 20°C (ΔT=50).
Jaga Heating Products (UK) Ltd | www.jaga.co.uk
T: +44 (0)1531 631 533 | F: +44 (0)1531 631 534 | jaga@jaga.co.uk
Connection to the wall - bottom of casing. Not for type 06
Code Thermostatic head
COLO.PW2.DW.3... chrome / white
COLO.PW2.DC.3... chrome
COLO.PW2.JA.3... white 4
COLO.PW2.JC.3... silver
5
1
Two pipe
Jaga Pro valve
Thermostatic head of choice
Sleeve couplings M24
2 curves to the wall
Set 11 Jaga Pro valve
Kv max. 0.6
Thermostatic
heads
DW
Chrome/ White
DC
Chrome
JA
White
JC
Silver
RM
remote Controlled
DS
Chrome/white
remote sensor
Connection Sets The order code of the connection set will be completed with the sleeve coupling code
Connection to the floor
Jaga Pro valve
Thermostatic head of choice
Sleeve couplings M24
Set 12 Jaga Pro valve
Code Thermostatic head
COLO.PF2.DW.3... chrome / white
COLO.PF2.DC.3... chrome
COLO.PF2.JA.3... white 4
COLO.PF2.JC.3... silver
5
1
Two pipe
Kv max. 0.6
Connection to the wall within the casing Kv max. 0.6
Jaga Type 6 thermostatic valve
Thermostatic head
of choice
Sleeve couplings M24
Angled lockshield
Set 25 Jaga Type 6 valve
Code Thermostatic head
COLO.SW2.DW.3... chrome / white
COLO.SW2.DC.3... chrome
COLO.SW2.JA.3... white 4